
 
 

Guthrie Junior High 
   
 

2018 JH Baseball Schedule 
Saturday March 3 Enid @ NOC Away 10:00 

Monday March 5 Shawnee Away 5:00 

Thursday March 8 Enid Home 5:00 

Monday March 12 OKC @ Kiwanis Field Home 5:00 

Tuesday March 13 Cushing Away 5:00 

Monday March 26 El Reno Away 5:00 

Tuesday March 27 Hennessey Away 5:00 
Thursday- 
Saturday March 29-31 Deer Creek JH Tournament Away TBA 

Tuesday April 3 Shawnee @ Kiwanis Field Home 5:00 

Thursday April 5 Tecumseh  Away 5:00 

Saturday April 7 OKC Away 11:00 

Monday April 9 Piedmont  Home 5:00 

Tuesday April 10 Piedmont Away 5:00 
Thursday- 
Saturday April 12-14 Guthrie JH Tournament Home TBA 

Monday April 16 Cushing @ Kiwanis Field Home 5:00 

Tuesday April 17 Hennessey @ Squires Field Home 5:00 

Thursday April 19 El Reno @ Kiwanis Field Home 5:00 

 

Guthrie Junior High School Guthrie, OK  73044 
Principal:  Robbie 282-5936 
Athletic Director:  Jon Chappell 282-5906 


